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Contact us at inmanpac@gmail.com

Watch for details about PAC news, events,
meetings and more through our principal’s
emails.
 
Looking for another way to keep in touch?
Join our Facebook group - Inman PAC
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Oliver’s Labels & 
Pedal Heads Fundraisers
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Who is PAC? What do we do? 
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* Participation in events & fundraisers are completely
optional. All proceeds raised benefit our Inman community.

Purdy’s Fundraiser 
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Staff Appreciation
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 Please join us at our upcoming
 PAC meeting at 7pm 

in the library & on ZOOM

April 16th





hot lunch
Easter

PIZZA, POPCORN, & JUICE!

Payment Due Hot Lunch Day

* I f  p a y m e n t  i s  n o t  r e c e i v e d  b y  d e a d l i n e ,  t h e  o r d e r  w i l l  b e  c a n c e l l e d

order now on
munchalunch

Monday
March 24th 

midnight 1717
April

With every combo
order, you will

receive a
FREE GIFT!

https://munchalunch.com/schools/inman/


IS  BACK AND OPEN FOR ORDERING!

Volunteer spots are available! 

HOT LUNCH

FUEL CATERING HOT LUNCH

Order now in your 
MunchaLunch account 

Lunches are
individually labelled
& packed in secure

 earth-friendly
containers with

utensils &
condiments

Unclaimed hot lunch cannot be saved if student is absent.
Email inmanpac@gmail.com to arrange pick up, or it will

be donated. We will not be able to process refunds. 
*    PLEASE  SIGN UP HERE

Orders and full payment must
be received by the 

'Order deadline' date. 
If not, your order will be

cancelled.

Hot Lunch Dates Order by Theme

Wednesday, March 12 Mon, March 3 Hotdog Day

Wednesday, April 2 Mon, March 24 Favourites Day

Wednesday, April 9 Mon, March 31 Pasta Day

Wednesday, April 16 Mon, April 7 Sushi & Wrap Day

Wednesday, April 23 Mon, April 14 Burger Day

Wednesday, April 30 Mon, April 21 Hotdog Day

Wednesday, May 7 Mon, April 28 Favourites Day

Wednesday, May 14 Mon, May 5 Pasta Day

Wednesday, May 21 Mon, May 12 Sushi & Wrap Day

Wednesday, May 28 Mon, May 19 Burger Day

Wednesday, June 4 Mon, May 26 Hotdog Day

Wednesday, June 11 Mon, June 2 Favourites Day

https://munchalunch.com/schools/inman/
https://munchalunch.com/schools/inman/
https://munchalunch.com/schools/inman/
https://signup.com/go/ZsRvocT


Order Pick Up:  Thursday, April 3rd @ 3pm 
              in front of office doors 

*PRIZE! A class pizza party will

be awarded to the class
with the most sales.         

Share your ordering

 link with your 

FRIENDS

        
    and FAMILY!       

     

Order from 
February 28th - March 23rd



We will be celebrating our Inman Elementary Staff in May!
We are still finalizing a creative way to celebrate all of our

Inman staff and will keep you all posted. 

Please help us to fundraise for the 
wonderful Inman staff, 

by donating in your MunchaLunch account.

STAFF APPRECIATIONSTAFF APPRECIATION
COMING IN MAY!COMING IN MAY!

https://munchalunch.com/schools/inman/


Thank you for supporting École Inman Elementary!

Shop now and 20% of your purchase will go right back to our school. 

Feel free to share the referral link with your friends!

www.oliverslabels.com/Ecoleinman

http://www.oliverslabels.com/Ecoleinman


FAQ  
For every use of your

school’s unique promo
code (INMAN25) , 

the school will receive
$25!

While the promo code
expires on June 30, 

families can register their
children for camps

 in July and August using
the code. Simply register

and apply the code
before June 30.


